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Licence
4446548
4441453
4441943
7216514
4930551
7217875
8524185
7214846
5322579
8520824
7214814
8523889
4936960
5325758
8524564
8526117
5325804
4452433

Nom Prénom
MASSINOND Charlotte
ROBINI Ines
MALINGE Solene
BEAUDRON Clara
THIBAULT Léa
LE BORGNE Lilea
HUARD Manon
ROULAND Salomé
BARANGER Louane
BONNEAU Anne-aél
THEPAUT Andréa
BOISSEAU Mellony
REMOUE Lylou
DENIS Noémie
PIET Ombeline
SELIN Flora
LEFEUVRE Katerina
IOGNA-PRAT Clémence

Club
NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON
ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE
NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE
LE MANS ASGM
MURS ERIGNE ASITT
LE MANS AS.L
ST HILAIRE DE LOULAY
ASCA LAVARDIN TENNIS DE TABLE
LAVAL Francs Archers
BEAUFOU VENDEE (ASL)
ARNAGE US
BELLEVILLE ES
ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT
LAVAL BOURNY Tennis de Table
HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE
FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE
CHANGE Union Sportive
NANTES ASGEN



